

No.	Items	Unit	Quantity	Engineers Estimate of Construction Cost		LINDAHL BROS		GALLAGHER ASPHALT		MCGILL CONSTR	
				Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost
1	Curb (Special) Removal & Replacemt	FT	900	\$ 70.00	\$ 63,000.00	55.00	\$ 49,500.00	48.00	\$ 43,200.00	65.00	\$ 58,500.00
2	Driveway Pavement Removal, Special	SY	275	\$ 25.00	\$ 6,875.00	20.00	\$ 5,500.00	22.00	\$ 6,050.00	32.00	\$ 8,800.00
3	Sidewalk Removal	SF	200	\$ 4.50	\$ 900.00	3.25	\$ 650.00	4.25	\$ 850.00	2.50	\$ 500.00
4	HMA Surface Removal, Variable Depth	SY	5480	\$ 4.50	\$ 24,660.00	3.50	\$ 19,180.00	5.00	\$ 27,400.00	4.50	\$ 24,660.00
5	HMA Surface Removal, Butt Joint	SY	90	\$ 4.00	\$ 360.00	8.25	\$ 742.50	18.00	\$ 1,620.00	10.00	\$ 900.00
6	Preparation of Base	SY	5480	\$ 1.85	\$ 10,138.00	1.35	\$ 7,398.00	1.50	\$ 8,220.00	2.00	\$ 10,960.00
7	Earth Excavation	CY	90	\$ 60.00	\$ 5,400.00	40.00	\$ 3,600.00	85.00	\$ 7,650.00	50.00	\$ 4,500.00
8	Aggregate Base Course, Type B, CA-6	TN	250	\$ 22.00	\$ 5,500.00	13.30	\$ 3,325.00	40.00	\$ 10,000.00	29.50	\$ 7,375.00
9	Geotechnical Fabric for Stabilization	SY	275	\$ 1.50	\$ 412.50	1.80	\$ 495.00	2.00	\$ 550.00	4.00	\$ 1,100.00
10	Frames & Grates to be Adjusted	EA	20	\$ 425.00	\$ 8,500.00	350.00	\$ 7,000.00	475.00	\$ 9,500.00	1,100.00	\$ 22,000.00
11	Frames & Grates	EA	2	\$ 375.00	\$ 750.00	480.00	\$ 960.00	500.00	\$ 1,000.00	1,500.00	\$ 3,000.00
12	Structures to be Reconstructed	EA	1	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	1,650.00	\$ 1,650.00	2,250.00	\$ 2,250.00	3,500.00	\$ 3,500.00
13	Res Dep CB, Comb Swr, 4' DIA, Ty 1 Frame, OL	EA	1	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 3,500.00	6,500.00	\$ 6,500.00	5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	4,200.00	\$ 4,200.00
14	PCC Sidewalk, 5"	SF	200	\$ 8.50	\$ 1,700.00	8.00	\$ 1,600.00	10.00	\$ 2,000.00	9.50	\$ 1,900.00
15	Detectable Warning	SF	65	\$ 35.00	\$ 2,275.00	20.00	\$ 1,300.00	40.00	\$ 2,600.00	23.50	\$ 1,527.50
16	PCC Driveway Pavement, 7"	SF	110	\$ 85.00	\$ 9,350.00	62.00	\$ 6,820.00	80.00	\$ 8,800.00	85.00	\$ 9,350.00
17	HMA Binder Course, IL-190.0, N50, 2-1/2"	TN	765	\$ 80.00	\$ 61,200.00	65.00	\$ 49,725.00	70.00	\$ 53,550.00	66.00	\$ 50,490.00
18	HMA Surface Course, Mix D, N50, 1-1/2"	TN	465	\$ 85.00	\$ 39,525.00	75.00	\$ 34,875.00	72.00	\$ 33,480.00	74.00	\$ 34,410.00
19	HMA Surfacing, 3"	SY	215	\$ 75.00	\$ 16,125.00	20.00	\$ 4,300.00	35.00	\$ 7,525.00	42.50	\$ 9,137.50
20	HMA Base Course, 8"	SY	10	\$ 50.00	\$ 500.00	55.00	\$ 550.00	90.00	\$ 900.00	135.00	\$ 1,350.00
21	Bituminous Materials (Tack Coat)	LB	2200	\$ 0.10	\$ 220.00	0.01	\$ 22.00	0.01	\$ 22.00	0.75	\$ 1,650.00
22	Sodding	SY	125	\$ 20.00	\$ 2,500.00	15.00	\$ 1,875.00	15.00	\$ 1,875.00	25.00	\$ 3,125.00
23	Special Landscape Restoration	SY	6	\$ 75.00	\$ 450.00	50.00	\$ 300.00	55.00	\$ 330.00	125.00	\$ 750.00
24	Uncontaminated Soil Certification	LS	1	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	1,800.00	\$ 1,800.00	2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00
25	Traffic Control & Protection Standard 701501	LS	1	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	14,000.00	\$ 14,000.00	8,000.00	\$ 8,000.00	2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00
26	Traffic Control & Protection Standard 701801	LS	1	\$ 250.00	\$ 250.00	1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	100.00	\$ 100.00	2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00
TOTAL AMOUNT OF BID					\$ 278,590.50		\$ 224,667.50		\$ 244,472.00		\$ 270,685.00 *

*Correction from As-Read Amount